Fighting Chance for Families

From September 3 to 6, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,245 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1,245 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

D I R
[11 The expanded Child Tax Credit provides most families Strongly support................ 26% 39% 27% 10
tax credits worth up to $300 per month for each child they Somewhat support ............. 33 40 29 27

have age 6 or under — and $250 per month for each child
they have age 17 or under. Somewhat oppose .............. 17 8 19 24
Strongly oppose ................ 18 4 20 31

Do you support or oppose this program?

Y PP PP Prog Don'tknow .................... 7 8 5 7
SUPPORT (TOTAL) .. .oovveeee 59% 79% 56% 37
OPPOSE (TOTAL) .« voeeeee e 35 12 39 55
SUPPORT(NET) ... vvveeeeeees +24 +67 +17 -18
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